Product DescriptionProduct Description
Non-isolated Single Phase Voltage Regulator
Load Current: 10A, 25A, 40A, 60A, 80A, 100A
Regulating Potentiometer 150K/2W, 220K/2W, 470K/2W
Protection Cover  (optional)
Internal RC Protection Circuit
Potentiometer Gear
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
KWR  Series AC Output
Ordering Information
KWR Series
KWR
Load Voltage
480: 480VAC
480
Regulating  Potentiometer
F: 150K/2W
G: 220K/2W
H: 470K/2W
F
Load Current
10: 10Amp
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
100: 100Amp
40
L: LED
-L
General Specifications